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Team Name

Meier / Meier

Steiner / Steiner
Beckwith / Buckley
VanZuiden / Wiebenga
Dopson / Klahn
Hornberg / Schrader
Cozzolino / Melchiori
Brown / Holton
Coffey / Coffey

Graf / Michaelsen

South 2018

Team Standings

Statistics for Events 1to 5

Total
Points
66.00
58.00
55.00
55.00
54.00
50.00
48.00
47.00
40.00
27.00

Event # 5
Points
5.00
15.00
13.00
17.00
7.00
14.00
12.00
8.00
6.00
3.00

Gross
96
82
91
83
96
90
95
97

107
104

Net
79
67
75
69
79
72
79
80
80
86

06/06/18

Event #6 06/19/18
Opponent #
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